RECEIVED
Campaign Disclosure Statement

FORM 26 FEB 02 2022 and Financial Statement
TOWN OF CARBORE Local Authorities Election Act

OF MUNICIPAL CLERK (Sections 147.3, 147.4)

NOTE:mpemnnllnbmmononthlﬂormhWMbwummmdw.mMnmmmumm
section 147 4 of the Local Authorities Election Act and sectlon 33(c) of the Freedom of Information end Protection of Privacy Act. The parsonal information will ba managed
hmpﬂmuﬁhhmwmﬂsbmdemmmMmMmdMAu It you have any questions concerning the coliection of this personal
Information, please contact

Jeff Mah 403-678-6687
Titie of the Responsible Official Business Phone Number
LOCAL JURISDICTION TOWN OF CANMORE , PROVINCE OF ALBERTA
Full Name of Candidate JEFF MAH
Candidate's Mailing Address _
Canmore , Alberta
Postal Code [N
This form, Inciuding any contributor Information from line 2, Is 8 public document.
Pre-Campaign Period Report
1. Pre-Campaign Period Contributions (up to a limit of $5,000 per year or $10,000 from $0.00
candidate's own funds per year) !
2. Pre-Campaign Period Expenses $0.00
Campalgn Period Revenue
CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS:
1. Total amount of contributions of $50.00 or less $430.00
2. Total amount of all contributions of $50.01 and greater, together with the contributor's name $8,975.00
»973.,

and address (attach listing and amount)
NOTE: For lines 1 and 2, include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions.

3. Deduct totat amount of contributions retumed $0.00
4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 + 2 - 3) $9,405.00
OTHER SOURCES:

5. Total amount contributed out of candidate's own funds ‘ $0.00
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions $0.00
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate's previous election campaign $0.00
8. Total amount of other revenue $0.00
9. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8) $0.00
10. Total Campalgn Perlod Revenue (add lines 4 and 9) $9,405.00
Campaign Perlod Expenditures

11. Total Campaign Period Expenses Paid $9,396.01 Unpaid TOTAL $9,396.01
The Candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form.

Campaign Perlod Surplus (Deficit) (deduct line 11 from line 10) $8.99

A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or recelved contributions of $50,000 or more must attach a review
engagement statement to this form.
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ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE
This s to certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the information required under

section 147 4 of the Local Authorities Elaction Act.
Zozz o1 42 /%—

Date vyyy-c;lm-dd ’ Slgndum&
Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local junsd ion in which the candidate was nominated for election.
IT IS AN OFFENCE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT
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Jeff Mah Statement of
Election Expenses
Nomination Fee
Election Signs
Newspaper Advertising
Social Media and Website
Miscellaneous Meeting Costs
Total

Donors >$50
Phil Velleneuve
Bryce Brown
Evan Jones
Frances Hunter
Julie Lamoureux
Lisa Downing
Lisa Pearson
Paul Landry
Steve de Keijzer
Steve Fedyna
Vicki Perkins
Yolanda van Wachem
Yuning Fan
Bart Robinson
Amy Gagnon
Tracey Henderson
Karsten Heuer
Katrin Inglis
Ron Casey
Priscilla Janes
Susan Omstead
Denise Kitagawa
Michelle Camr
Andrea Hopps
Gary Anderson
John Bonnycastle
Kathie Magness
Kay Anderson
Simon Vierya
Kaim Kunelius
Davin Macintosh
Jeff Kovitz

Total

100.00
3,890.02
2,444.63
2,843.38

117.98
9,396.01

Amount
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$125.00
$150.00
$150.00
$200.00
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$300.00
$300.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$8,975.00





