FORM 26

RECEIVED

FEB 02 2022

TOWN OF CAMMORE OFFICE OF MUNICIPAL CLERK

Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act (Sections 147.3, 147.4)

NOTE: The personal information on this form is being collected to support the administrative requirements of the local authorities election process and is authorized under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act and section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The personal information will be managed information, please contact

Jeff Mah	403-678-6687	
Title of the Responsible Official	Business Phone Number	
LOCAL JURISDICTION	TOWN OF CANMORE	, PROVINCE OF ALBERTA
Full Name of Candidate	JEFF MAH	The state of the s
Candidate's Mailing Address		
	Canmore	. Albert
Postal Code		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
This form, including any contributor inform	ation from line 2, is a public document.	
	Pre-Campaign Period Report	
 Pre-Campaign Period Contributions (up to a candidate's own funds per year) 	a limit of \$5,000 per year or \$10,000 from	\$0.0
2. Pre-Campaign Period Expenses		\$0.00
	Campaign Period Revenue	,
CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS:		
1. Total amount of contributions of \$50.00 or le		\$430.00
Total amount of all contributions of \$50.01 and greater, together with the contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount)		\$8,975.00
NOTE: For lines 1 and 2, include all money and	d valued personal property, real property or servi	ce contributions.
3. Deduct total amount of contributions returne	d	\$0.00
4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 + 2 - 3)		\$9,405.00
OTHER SOURCES:		0.031
5. Total amount contributed out of candidate's own funds		\$0.00
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions		\$0.00
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate's previous election campaign		\$0.00
8. Total amount of other revenue		\$0.00
9. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8)		\$0.00
10. Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 9)		\$9,405.00
Campaign Period Expenditures		
11. Total Campaign Period Expenses Pai	d \$9,396.01 Unpaid	TOTAL \$9,396.01
line Candidate must attach an itemized (expense report to this form.	
Campaign Period Surplus (Deficit) (dedu	act line 11 from line 10)	\$8.99
candidate who has incurred campaign exp	energy of recolled contributions of the sec	70.77

engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the information required under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

Date yyyy-mm-dd

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdigition in which the candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENCE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

Jeff Mah Statement of Election Expenses

Newspaper Advertising	\$ \$	2,444.63
Social Media and Website Miscellaneous Meeting Costs		2,843.38 117.98
Total	\$ \$	9,396.01

Donors >\$50		Amount
Phil Velleneuve		\$100.00
Bryce Brown		\$100.00
Evan Jones		\$100.00
Frances Hunter		\$100.00
Julie Lamoureux		\$100.00
Lisa Downing		\$100.00
Lisa Pearson		\$100.00
Paul Landry		\$100.00
Steve de Keijzer		\$100.00
Steve Fedyna		\$100.00
Vicki Perkins		\$100.00
Yolanda van Wachem		\$100.00
Yuning Fan		\$100.00
Bart Robinson		\$125.00
Amy Gagnon		\$150.00
Tracey Henderson		\$150.00
Karsten Heuer		\$200.00
Katrin Inglis		\$200.00
Ron Casey		\$250.00
Priscilla Janes		\$250.00
Susan Omstead		\$250.00
Denise Kitagawa		\$300.00
Michelle Carr		\$300.00
Andrea Hopps		\$500.00
Gary Anderson		\$500.00
John Bonnycastle		\$500.00
Kathie Magness		\$500.00
Kay Anderson		\$500.00
Simon Vierya		\$500.00
Kaim Kunelius		\$500.00
Davin MacIntosh		\$1,000.00
Jeff Kovitz		\$1,000.00
	Total	\$8,975.00